DEL SOLUTION  ı  514 992-7283  ı  info@delsolution.com  ı  delsolution.com page 1
BG-513-10W 200X200
X12mm AC 100-240 SAMSUNG
5630 10W 24 pcs 700 Lm
WW:
2700-3300K
NW :
4000-4500K
CW:
5500-6500K
IP50 UL Driver
BG-501-18W AC 100-240 18W 48 pcs 1400 Lm IP50
BG-501-36w AC 100-240 36W 96 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-507-18W AC 100-240 18 W 44 pcs 1400 Lm IP50
BG-507-36W AC 100-240 36 W 88 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-502-31W 300X900
X12mm AC 100-240 SAMSUNG
5630 31 W 72 pcs 2500 Lm
WW:
2700-3300K
NW :
4000-4500K
CW:
5500-6500K
IP50 UL Driver
BG-503-36W AC 100-240 36 W 88 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-503-54W AC 100-240 54 W 176 pcs 4300 Lm IP50
BG-503-72W AC 100-240 72 W 176 pcs 5700 Lm IP50
BG-511-36 W AC 100-240 36 W 88 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-511-48W AC 100-240 48 W 110 pcs 3800 Lm IP50
BG-511-54W AC 100-240 54 W 120 pcs 4300 Lm IP50
BG-511-72W AC 100-240 72 W 176 pcs 5700 Lm IP50
BG-514-36 W AC 100-240 36 W 96 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-514-54W AC 100-240 54 W 120 pcs 4300 Lm IP50
BG-514-72W AC 100-240 72 W 192 pcs 5700 Lm IP50
BG-515-36W AC 100-240 36 W 88 pcs 2900 Lm IP50
BG-515-48W AC 100-240 48 W 99 pcs 3800 Lm IP50
BG-512-54W AC 100-240 54 W 176 pcs 4300 Lm IP50
BG-512-72W AC 100-240 72 W 720 pcs 5700 Lm IP50
WW:
2700-3300K
NW :
4000-4500K